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Fi ] 201871719 14:00 = <0.01 FZ NNW 2.0
i 2018/1/19 14:10 - <001 B, NNW 31
Fi 2018/1/19 14:20 - <0.01 B NW 2.8
fi iG] 2018/1/19 14:30 - <0,01 B NNW 3.0
#F 2018/1/19 14:40 - <0.01 it NNW 2.9
i 2018/1/19 14:50 - <0.01 %n NNW 2.9
i | 2018/1/19 15:00 - <0.01 1 NNW 2.8
FEFq 2018/1/19 15:10 = <0.01 i NNW 26
i) 2018/1/19 15:20 - <0.01 i NNW 1.6
FE 2018/1/19 15:30 - £0.01 Eh NNW 1.8
PEFY 2018/1/19 15:40 —~ <0.01 B NW 2.1
75 P 2018/1/18 15:50 = £0.07 i NNW 28
PaFq -2018/1/19 16:00 = <0.01 fEh NNW 23
PaFy 2018/1/19 16:10 — €0.01 D N 3.0
i ] 2018/1/18 16:20 - <0.01 B N 7.6
il 2018/1/19 16:30 = <0.01 2D N 3.1
] 2018/1/18 16:40 - <0.01 BEh N 2.8
] 2018/1/19 16:50 - <0.01 Bh N 27
il 2018/1/18 17:00 - <0.01 Hh NNW 25
i 2018/1/19 17:10 - <0.01 Hh N 2.0
il 2018/1/19 17:20 =~ <0.01 E NNW 20
PEFA 2018/1/19 17:30 - <0.01 Bh NNW 1.7
i 2018/1/19 17:40 - {0.01 [EE NNW 1.7
M 2018/1/19 17:50 - 0.01 HEh NNW 1.2
o] 2018/1/19 18:00 - £0.01 [FE NW 0.8
5 2018/1/19 18:10 - <0.01 Hh NW 1.4
#fy 2018/1/19 18:20 - <0.01 [ NW 1.0
1] 2018/1/19 18:30 - <0.01 B NW 1.2
g8y 2018/1/19 18:40 = <D.01 BEh, NW 10
] ] 2018/1/19 1850 - <0.01 B NW 15
il 2018/1/19 18:00 - <001 AL NW 0.8
] ) 2018/1/19 19:10 - <0.01 (R NW 0.9
i) 2018/1/19 19:20 - <0.01 B, * CALM
i 2018/1/19 19:30 - <0.07 2D WNW 0.7
il 2018/1/19 19:40 - <0.01 B W 0.6
il 2018/1/19 19:50 — €0.01 [ * CALM
gapg - 2018/1/19 20:00 - <0.01 HEh WNW 0.9
il 2018/1/19 20:10 - <0.01 D NW 1.0
i 2018/1/19 20:20 - <0.01 i NNW 0.9
i 2018/1/19 20:30 - <0,01 TEh NW 1.9
B 2018/1/19 20:40 - ~<0.01 i NW 14
]! 2018/1/19 20:50 - <0,01 (R WNW- 0.8
7P 2018/1/18 21:00 - <0.01 [0 * CALM
7aFq 2018/1/19 21:10 - <0.01 [ ED WNW 1.0
i 2018/1/19 21:20 - {0.01 RE+ WNW 0.5
il 2018/1/18 21:30 - <0.01 [FED WNW 0.9
iG] 2018/1/19 21:40 - <0.01 (e WNW 1.0
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i) 2018/1/20 0:10 - £0.01 WNW 0.5
i ] 20618/1/20 0:20 - <001 * CALM
i 2018/1/20 0:30 ~ <0.01 * CALM
i 2018/1/20 0:40 - <001 * CALM
[l k] 2018/1/20 0:50 - <0.01 - WNW 0.6
B 2018,/1/20 1:00 - 0.01 WNW 1.0
il ] 2018/1/20 1-10 - £0,01 WNW 1.1
] ] 2018/1/20 1:20 - <0.01 WNW 1.3
PEFY 2618/1/20 1:30 — <0.01 WNW 1.3
i) 2018/1/20 1:40 - £0.01 WNW 1.0
B4 F9 2018/1/20 1:50 - <001 WNW 1.2
i ! 2018/1/20 2:00 ~ £0.01 WNW 1.5
i ] 2018/1/20 2:10 - <0.01 NW 1.4
B 2018/1/20 2:20 - £0.01 NW 1.2
7ara 2018/1/20 2:30 — £0.01 NW 1.1
7y 2018/1/20 2:40 ~ <0.01 NW 1.2
[ 2018/1/20 2:50 - <0.01 NW - 1.6
i ] 2018/1/20 3:00 - £0.01 NW 1.5
FicT el 2018/1/20 &:10 - £0.01 NW 1.6
[ T) 2018/1/20 3:20 - <0.01 NW. 1.2
#aPy 2018/1/20 3:30 - <0.01 NW .2
il 2018/1/20 3:40 - <0.01 NW 1.1
Tl 2018/1/20 3:50 - <0.01 NW 1.9
7B 2018/1/20 4:.00 - <0.01 NW 1.2
Fary 2018/1/20 4:10 - <0.01 NNW 1.3
el 2018/1/20 4:20 - £0.01 NNW 1.3
[iif] 2018/1/20 4:30 - <0.01 NNW 1.4
il 2018/1/20 4:40 - <€0.01 NNW 1.4
PEPY 2018/1/20 4:50 - <0.01 NW 1.3
] 2018/1/20 5:00 - <0.01 NW 1.2
PP 2018/1/20 5:10 - <0.01 NW 1.1
NS 2018/1/20 5:20 — £0.01 NW 1.0
TEFH 2018/1/20 5:30 - <0.01 NW 1.0
T ) 2018/1/20 5:40 - <0.01 NW 0.7
[T 2018/1/20 5:50 - £0.01 NW 14
i) 2018/1/20 6:00 - <0.01 NW 1.4
EiT] 2018/1/20 6:10 - <0.01 * CALM
i 2018/1/20 6:20 - <0.01 WHNW 0.9
M 2018/1/20 6:30 - <0.01 WNW 0.9
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BRE—FTHRET o4 THRAREREEEE (4 Sv/h)

hiil ” — — — _ _ _ - AFY2(35m)
ARE B MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 B | B/

2018/1/19 14:00 {0.867 | 1.440 1 0.911 [1.706 |1.155 | 0.483 | 0.865 | 0.832 | NW 4.1
2018/1/19 14:10 {0.870 [1.436 |0.914 | 1.705 |1.154 | 0.482 | 0.863 | 0.831 | NNW 4.2

2018/1/19 14:20 {0.869 | 1441 ;0911 | 1.708 | 1.153 ; 0.483 |0.862 | 0.831 | NW 4.6
2018/1/19 14:30 {0.869 | 1.440 | 0.914 | 1706 |1.155 | 0.483 |0.862 [ 0.831 | NNW 5.4
2018/1/19 14:40 [0.870 | 1.441 |0.914 [ 1.707 |1.154 | 0.483 |0.865 | 0.831 | NW 5.5
2018/1/19 14:50 |10.870 |1.443 [0.913 [1.708 | 1.154 | 0.483 | 0.862 | 0.830 | NNW 4.4
. 2018/1/19 15:00 ] 0.871 | 1.445 | 0.914 11.705 |1.153 | 0483 [0.862 | 0.831 | NW 6.9
2018/1/19 15:10 [ 0.869 [1.445 | 0.913 {1.707 |1.154 [ 0.486 | 0.864 |[0.831 | NW 5.1
2018/1/19 15:20 [0.869 (1444 | 0.912 11.707 }1.153 {0484 | 0863 [0.832 | NW 45
2018/1/19 15:30 | 0870 |1.442 |0.914 {1.708 [1.153 10.484 | 0.864 | 0.831 | NNW 49
2018/1/19 15:40 [0.869 |1.442 [0.913 {1711 |1.155 1 0.483 | 0.866 | 0.829 | NW 4.7
2018/1/19 15:50 | 0.868 [1.443 ] 0.913 ;1.708 | 1.153 ] 0.483 | 0.864 | 0.832 | NNW 4.5

2018/1/19 16:00 | 0.869 [1.442 |0.914 {1.711 | 1.156 | 0.483 | 0.864 |0.831 | NNW 4.9
2018/1/19 16:10 | 0.868 [1.442 -/ 0.912 {i.710 | 1.156 | 0.485 | 0.865 | 0.831 N 54
2018/1/19 16:20 | 0.868 | 1.446 |0.911 {1.708 | 1.1563 | 0.484 | 0.865 | 0.829 N 5.9
2018/1/19 16:30 |0.864 | 1.445 | 0.912 | 1.710 | 1.152 | 0.483 | 0.865 | 0.833 | NNW 6.7

2018/1/19 16:40 | 0.867 |1.443 |0.913 [1.706 | 1.153 | 0.483 | 0.865 | 0.831 | NNW 5.8
2018/1/19 16:50 10.866 | 1.445 ] 0.911 | 1.709 {1.153 : 0.483 | 0.865 | 0.830 | NNW 6.0
2018/1/19 17:00 10.868 | 1.443 | 0.914 | 1.710 | 1.154 |} 0.483 | 0.865 | 0.830 | NNW 6.2
2018/1/19 17:10 | 0.864 [1.446 0.911 11705 1 1.154 | 0.482 | 0.864 | 0.830 | NNW 5.5
2018/1/19 17:20 10.866 | 1.444 10.910 (1.710 | 1.154 | 0483 | 0.863 | 0.831 | NNW 5.3
2018/1/19 17:30 {0.867 | 1.443 [0.912 {1.709 [1.152 | 0.483 | 0.864 | 0.832 | NNW 5.3
]
]
1

]
1
2018/1/19 17:40 10.866 | 1.442 ;10.911 {1.712 | 1.151 | 0483 | 0.864 | 0.831 | NNW 54
2018/1/19 17:50 }0.866 | 1.446 j0.912 {1.711 1.152 | 0.483 | 0.864 | 0.831 | NNW 5.8
2018/1/19 18:00 {0.866 | 1.442 [0.912 |1.707 [1.152 | 0.482 | 0.864 | 0.831 | NNW 6.2
2018/1/19 18:10 | 0865 | 1.444 | 0.910 {1.708 | 1.152 | 0.484 |0.861 [ 0.831 | NW 54
2018/1/19 18:20 | 0.863 | 1.443 1 0.911 [1.710 | 1.152 | 0.483 | 0.863 | 0.830 | NW 5.6
2018/1/19 18:30 | 0.867 | 1.443 [ 0.908 | 1.708 | 1.154 | 0.482 [0.867 [0.830 | NW 5.2
2018/1/19 18:40 (0.867 | 1.442 1 0.808 |[1.707 [1.153 | 0.483 | 0.860 | 0.828 | NW 4.7
2018/1/19 18:50 [0.867 | 1.443 [0.910 [1.708 | 1.153 | 0.483 |0.863 | 0.830 | NW 47
2018/1/1919:00 ;0.868 | 1.443 [0.909 |1.708 | 1.153 | 0.481 | 0.863 | 0.828 | NW 4.5
2018/1/19 19:10 }0.866 |[1.444 10.909 |1.708 | 1.152 | 0.482 |0.862 | 0.820 | NW 3.3
2018/1/19 19:20 [ 0.865 | 1.445 | 0.910 |1.709 | 1.152 | 0.483 0.862 | 0.831 | NW 3.7
2018/1/19 19:30 [ 0.869 [1.443 {0.909 [1.708 | 1.154 | 0.483 | 0.862 | 0.829 | NNW 2.9
2018/1/19 19:40 1 0.867 | 1.442 10909 [1.706 | 1.152 | 0.482 |0.861 |0.829 | NW 3.7
2018/1/19.19:50 1 0.867 | 1.443 [0.910 {1.709 11.145 | 0.482 [0.862 |0.828 | NW 3.1
2018/1/19 20:00 | 0.868 |1.445 10911 |1.709 | 1.154 | 0482 | 0.862 ;0.830 | NW 4.3
2018/1/19 20:10 |0.868 | 1.444 1 0.908 | 1.709 |1.153 | 0.483 | 0.860 | 0.830 | NNW 45
2018/1/19 20:20 |0.867 | 1.446 | 0.909 | 1.706 | 1.152 | 0.482 | 0.862 | 0.829 | NNW 5.0
2018/1/19 20:30 | 0.866 | 1.442 | 0.909 | 1.708 |1.152 | 0.482 | 0.863 | 0.828 | NNW 5.7

1

1

1

i

1

]
2018/1/19 20:40 10.863 | 1.443 [0.909 | 1.710 |1.154 | 0,482 | 0.862 |0.830 | NNW 45
2018/1/19 20:50 [0.866 |1.443 | 0.908 | 1.708 | 1.155 | 0.483 | 0.862 | 0.830 | NNW 52
1
1

2018/1/19 21:00 [0.865 | 1.446 {0.908 | 1.708 | 1.155 [ 0484 | 0.863 | 0.830 | NNW 3.8
2018/1/19 21:10 | 0.866 | 1.443 [0.910 | 1.709 | 1.154 [ 0.482 "| 0.861 | 0.829 | NNW 4.7
2018/1/19 21:20 [0.867 [1.442 [0.911 |1.708 | 1.154 ; 0.482 |, 0.861 | 0.829 | NNW 4.3
2018/1/19 21:30 | 0.866 | 1.440 [0.908 |1.706 |1.153 | 0.482 | 0.862 [0.831 | NNW 4.5
2018/1/19 21:40 [0.B66 |1.440 [0.912 [1.708 | 1.152 | 0.482 | 0.861 | 0.831 | NNW 4.3
2018/1/19 21:50 | 0.866 | 1.443 [0.909 |1.708 |1.154 | 0.482 |0.861 | 0.825 | NNW 4.6
2018/1/19 22:00 |0.867 | 1445 [0.908 | 1.708 |1.152 | 0.481 | 0.862 |[0.831 | NNW 47
2018/1/19 22:10 [0.865 | 1.441 [0.910 {1708 | 1.153 [ 0.483 |0.861 | 0.831 | NNW 4.4
2018/1/19 22:20 [0.867 | 1.441 [0.910 [1.708 | 1.152 | 0.483 [0.861 | 0.830 | NNW 4.9
2018/1/19 22:30 | 0.865 | 1.442 [0.910 [1.705 |1.154 | 0481 | 0.861 | 0.829 | NNW 4.7
2018/1/19 22:40 | 0.865 | 1.443 |0.910 | 1.708 |1.152 | 0.482 | 0.861 | 0.829 | NNW 4.5
2018/1/19 22:50 |0.865 |1.442 |0.909 [1.708 |1.154 | 0.483 |0.863 | 0.831 | NNW 4.5

Q

2018/1/19 23:00_10.865 | 1.442 (0908 | 1.709 | 1.151 | 0.482 | 0.B60 | 0.829 | NNW | 4.1
2018/1/19 23:10 [0.866 |1.443 [0.910 |1.706 | 1.153 [ 0.481 | 0.862 | 0.829 | NNW 3.8
2018/1/19 23:20 | 0.864 | 1.442 [ 0.908 [1.708 | 1.153 | 0.482 | 0.861 |[0.831 ; NNW 3.5
2018/1/19 23:30 [0.866 |1.443 [0.908 |1.709 |1.151 | 0.482 | 0.861 | 0.830 | NNW 3.6
2018/1/19 23:40 |0.865 {1.442 [0.911 |1.708 | 1.154 | 0.482 ]0.861 | 0.831 | NNW 4.2
2018/1/19 23:50 (0.866 ; 1.443 | 0.909 | 1.706 | 1.153 | 0.484 | 0.861 | 0.828 | NNW 44 &
2018/1/20 0:00 |0.864 |1.444 Fd

0.911 11.707 | 1.156 | 0.481 | 0.860 | 0.831 | NNW 4.3
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Rz H ks MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 B T REm/D e
2018/1/20 0:10 | 0.865 [ 1.439 10,908 | 1.709 {1.153 | 0.483 |0.862 | 0.830 | NNW 4.3 &
2018/1/200:20 | 0.864 | 1.443 |0.910 |1.708 | 1.153 | 0.483 |0.861 |0.830 | NNW | " 46 i

2018/1/200:30 | 0.863 | 1443 |0.910 |1.708 | 1.154 | 0.483 | 0.862 | 0.831 | NNW 4.5 R
2018/1/20 0:40 [0.865 | 1.441 {0.909 [1.709 | 1.155 { 0.481 | 0.862 [0.829 | NNW 43 &
2018/1/20 0:50 | 0.864 ;1.440 10.909 [1.709 [1.154 | 0.482 | 0.861 | 0.830 | NNW 3.9 &
2018/1/201:00 | 0.865 | 1.440 | 0.910 [1.710 | 1.152 | 0.480 | 0.862 [0.831 | NNW 3.9 ]
2018/1/20 1:10 | 0.865 | 1.444 10.909 | 1.708 | 1.150 | 0.483 }0.862 [0.829 | NNW 3.9 =
2018/1/20 1:20 [0.866 [ 1.442 {0.909 |1.705 | 1.153 | 0.483 } 0.861 [0.829 | NNW 3.8 i
2018/1/20 1:30 _10.866 [1.441 |0.909 |1.704 |1.150 | 0483 | 0.862 | 0.830 { NNW 43 i
2018/1/20 1:40 |0.865 [1.445 [0.909 |1.709 | 1.153 | 0.482 | 0.860 | 0.829 | NNW 4.0 &
2018/1/20 1:50 {0.865 [ 1.441 10908 |1.709 | 1.152 ; 0.483 | 0.862 | 0.831 [ NNW 3.8 ﬁ
2018/1/20 2:00 |0.865 | 1.440 {0.908 |1.710 [1.151 | 0.482 | 0.860 |[0.829 | NNW 3.6 Fia
2018/1/20 2:10 10.866 | 1.442 10.909 | 1.709 | 1.151 | 0.482 | 0.862 |[0.829 | NNW 4.1 _IE
2018/1/20 2:20 |0.865 | 1.443 {0.809 |1.712 | 1.152 | 0.482 | 0.862 | 0.831 | NNW 4.3 i
2018/1/20 2:30 ;0.863 | 1.444 [0.910 | 1.707 [1.153 | 0.482 |0.862 | 0.828 | NNW 4.7 =
2018/1/202:40 }0.866 | 1.444 | 0.909 | 1.709 | 1.153 | 0.483 | 0.863 | 0.829 | NNW 4.5 i
2018/1/20 2:50 ] 0.865 | 1.442 | 0.908 | 1.709 | 1.154 | 0.484 [0.862 [ 0.830 | NNW 5.0 &
2018/1/203:00 }0.864 | 1445 /0.909 [1.710 | 1.151 | 0.483 | 0.863 |0.8317 | NNW 4.6 &
2018/1/20 3:10 {0865 | 1440 | 0.910 [1.707 }1.150 | 0.481 |0.862 |0.831 | NNW 5.1 i3
2018/1/20 3:20 [0.865 | 1.440 | 0.808 | 1.708 ] 1.151 | 0.483 | 0.863 [ 0.830 | NNW 5.4 =
2018/1/20 3:30 10.865 | 1.441 {0.910 |1.709 |1.154 | 0.482 | 0.864 | 0.831 | NNW 54 "
2018/1/20 3:40 10.863 | 1.441 | 0.908 | 1.708 [1.152 | 0.481 | 0.864 |[0.830 | NNW 9.6 i
2018/1/20 3:50 |0.865 | 1.443 |0.908 [ 1.706 |1.153 | 0.482 | 0.864 [ 0.830 | NW 5.4 i
2018/1/20 400 |0864 |1.441 10909 1.711 |1.153 | 0.482 | 0.864 | 0.831 | NW 5.9 #HE
2018/1/20 4:10 | 0.864 | 1.440 |0.909 | 1.709 [1.151 | 0.482 | 0.863 | 0.830 | NNW 6.0 Fia
2018/1/20 420 | 0.865 | 1.442 | 0.911 |1.708 |1.153 | 0.483 | 0.863 | 0.831 | NNW 6.9 &
2018/1/20 4:30 | 0.862 | 1.443 | 0.910 | 1.710 [1.153 | 0.481 | 0.863 | 0.830 | NNW 6.3 b
2018/1/20 4:40 | 0.865 | 1.443 | 0.910 | 1.710 §1.153 | 0.481 | 0.863 [ 0.830 | NNW 6.1 Fis
2018/1/20 450 |0.865 | 1.444 |0.909 {1.710 |1.152 | 0.482 | 0.862 | 0.829 | NNW 6.0 i
2018/1/205:00 |0.866 |1.441 |0.910 |1.709 |1.153 | 0.483 | 0.863 | 0.831 | NW 5.8 il
2018/1/205:10 | 0.863 | 1.442 |0.911 |1.709 | 1.151 | 0.482 | 0.863 | 0.830 | NNW 5.0 &
2018/1/20 520 10865 | 1.442 | 0910 | 1.706 | 1.152 | 0.483 | 0.865 | 0.829 | NNW 5.3 =
2018/1/20 5:30 | 0.861 | 1.442 [ 0908 |1.708 |1.153 | 0.482 |0.864 | 0.831 | NNW 9.0 - i
2018/1/20 540 |0.863 |1.443 [0908 |1.708 [ 1.151 | 0.481 | 0.860 | 0.828 | NNW 4.9 %
2018/1/20 5:50 |0.864 [1.443 |0.809 11,700 | 1.155 | 0.481 | 0.861 [0.829 | NNW 40 L
2018/1/20 6:00 |0.862 |1.442 [0.908 |1.708 | 1.151 | 0.483 | 0.861 | 0.829 | NNW 4.2 =
2018/1/20 6:10 | 0.864 | 1.441 |0.908 | 1.704 | 1.150 | 0.481 [0.860 [0.830 | NNW 34 b
2018/1/206:20 | 0864 | 1441 |0907 |1.705 {1.151 | 0.482 | 0.861 |0.829 | NNW 2.8 i
2018/1/206:30 |0.864 [1.439 | 0.907 |1.70% [1.149 | 0481 0.862 [0.820 | NW 2.8 i
2018/1/20 6:40 | 0.864 | 1.438 | 0.809 |1.707 |1.150 | 0.481 ] 0.862 [ 0.830 | NNW 2.3 I
2018/1/206:50 | 0.865 |1.439 {0809 |1.708 |1.151 | 0.482 | 0.862 [0.830 | NNW 25 %
2018/1/207:00 |0.863 ;1.441 {0911 |1.708 |1.150 | 0481 [0.861 | 0.829 | NW 1.7 A
2018/1/207:10 |0.862 | 1440 |0.908 | 1,707 |1.152 | 0.482 | 0.863 | 0.831 | NNW 1.9 =
2018/1/20 7:20 | 0.862 | 1.441 | 0.908 |1.708 | 1.148 | 0.483 ) 0.863 | 0.831 | NNW 2.3 i
2018/1/20 7:30 |1 0.862 | 1.441 |0.907 |1.707 [ 1.151 | 0,484 | 0.8671 | 0.831 [ NNW 2.2 =
2018/1/20 7.40 [0.861 [ 1447 [0.808 |1.708 | 1.152 | 0.482 ]0.861 |0.830 | NNW 1.2 i
2018/1/20 7:50 10.863 {1.442 [ 0907 1.706 |1.151 | 0.481 | 0.860 | 0.829 | NNW 0.8 b
2018/1/20 8:00 10.863 | 1.439 [0.907 | 1,707 | 1.151 | 0.484 |0.863 |0.830 ;| NW 1.1 =
2018/1/20 8:10 |0.866 | 1.440 [0.908 |1.708 |1.151 | 0.481 [0.862 | 0.830 | NW 1.2 5
.2018/1/20 820 |0.865 | 1.441 [0.909 |1.710 | 1.152 | 0.482 |0.861 | 0.830 | NW 0.6 i
2018/1/208:30 | 0.867 | 1.439 10910 ! 1.708 11.153 | 0482 | 08656 }0830 ! § 0.6 "
2018/1/20 8:40 10.864 |1.444 |10.910 {1.708 |1.151 | 0.481 | 0,863 | 0.832 E 0.6 i
2018/1/20 8:50 | 0.866 [ 1.439 10,908 | 1,705 [1.154 | 0.483 [0.862 |0.830 | N 0.6 i3
2018/1/20 9:00 | 0.868 | 1.443 |0.907 |1.705 [1.153 | 0481 |0.864 |0.831 | NNE 0.8 =
2018/1/20 9:1¢_ | 0.866 ! 1.443 |0.911 |1.706 [1.154 | 0.483 |0.863 [0.832 | N 0.9 i
2018/1/20 9:20 1 0.868 | 1.440 | 0.910 [1.706 [ 1.154 | 0.481 |0.865 |0.830 | NE 1.1 &
2018/1/20 9:30 |0.867 |[1.442 [0.910 |1.708 {1,156 | 0.483 [ 0.865 [0.831 | ESE 0.9 b
2018/1/20 9:40 | 0.867 |1.442 | 0.910 |1.707 | 1.155 | 0.483 [ 0.865 [0.831 | ESE 1.2 i3
2018/1/209:50 |0.868 | 1.444 | 0.210 |1.710 {1,156 | 0483 | 0866 [0.832 | SE 1.5 - =
2018/1/20 10:00 [0.866 |1.446 [0.911 | 1.711 11.155 | 0.483 |0.866 |0.830 | SE 2.0 A
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2018/1/18 14:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/15 14:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/19 15:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/19 15:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/19 16:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/19 16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/19 17:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/19 17:30 0.014 1 i
[ 2018/1/19 18:00 0014 1 1
2018/1/19 18:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/19 19:00 0,014 1 1
2018/1/18 19:30 0.014 1 i
2018/1/18 20:00 0014 1 1
2018/1/19 20:30 0.014 1 i
2018/1/18 21:.00 0.014 1 ]
2018/1/18 21:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/19 22:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/18 22:30 0.014 1 ]
2018/1/19 23:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/1% 23:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 0:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 0:30 0.014 1 i
2018/1/20 1:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 1:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 2:00 0014 1 i
2018/1/20 2:30 0014 1 1
2018/1/20 3:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 3:30 0,014 1 i
. 2018/1/20 4:.00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 4:30 - 0014 1 1
2018/1/20 5:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 5:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 6:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 6:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 7.00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 7:30 0014 1 1
2018/1/20 8:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 8:30 0,014 1 1
2018/1/20 9:00 0,014 1 1
2018/1/20 9:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/20 10:00 0.014 1 1

Yo
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